would be individually notified after the evaluation process of empanelment is complete. 

We agree to Deposit Security amount of Rs. 3,00,000/- (Rs. Three Lac Only), 
non-refundable fee of Rs. 2,00,000 (Rs. Two Lac Only) and registration fee of     
Rs. 11,000 (Rs. Eleven Thousand Only) 

Total Amount (Registration fee, Security deposit & Non Refundable fee) of Rs.5,11,000 
(Five Lac One Thousand Only) .​
by banker’s cheque / D.D / RTGS with the FACFED to any of our account, Bank details 
given below: 

Name : “FEDERATION OF FORESTRY AND ALLIED C, TEJUPUR POST